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Progression Map
Slink Fire

NV-HTF-030684
Sep 15, 2020

26,752 acres
as of 9/14/2020, 2200 Hrs

NAD 1983 UTM Zone 11N Acres from IR
bhansen 9/15/2020, 1745  hrs
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08/29:  2155 burn period acres, 2155 acres to date

08/30:  2055 burn period acres, 4210 acres to date

08/31:  4199 burn period acres, 8409 acres to date

09/01:  5335 burn period acres, 13744 acres to date

09/02:  2287 burn period acres, 16030 acres to date

09/03:  1200 burn period acres, 17230 acres to date

09/04:  2315 burn period acres, 19546 acres to date

09/05:  2146 burn period acres, 21692 acres to date

09/06:  155 burn period acres, 21847 acres to date

09/07:  794 burn period acres, 22641 acres to date

09/08:  718 burn period acres, 23359 acres to date

09/09:  387 burn period acres, 23746 acres to date

09/10:  232 burn period acres, 23978 acres to date

09/11:  1153 burn period acres, 25131 acres to date

09/12:  1293 burn period acres, 26424 acres to date

09/13:  285 burn period acres, 26709 acres to date

09/14:  43 burn period acres, 26752 acres to date

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Contained Line

Burn Period Acres and Cumulative Acres

Burn Period Acres

Cumulative Acres

08
/29

08
/30

08
/31

09
/01

09
/02

09
/03

09
/04

09
/05

09
/06

09
/07

09
/08

09
/09

09
/10

09
/11

09
/12

09
/13

09
/14

Burn Period Acres in Red, Cumulative Acres in Brown)

0

4,000

8,000

12,000

16,000

20,000

24,000

Ac
re
s


